1
Constant-­‐Current
  LED
  Drivers
  with
  Dual
  Dimming:
Forward/Reverse-­‐Phase

Max
Output
Power (W)
Vout
Min
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Vout
Max
(Vdc)
No Load
Voltage
(Vdc)
ELM030W-0300-42 120 & 277 300 12.6 24 37.8 42 50
ELM030W-0350-42 120 & 277 350 14.7 24 37.8 42 50
ELM030W-0350-56 120 & 277 350 19.6 28 50.4 56 60
ELM030W-0440-34 120 & 277 440 15.0 22 30 34 44.2
ELM030W-0500-42 120 & 277 500 21 24 37.8 42 50
ELM030W-0550-41 120 & 277 550 22.6 24 37.8 41 50
ELM030W-0700-24 120 & 277 700 16.8 14 21.6 24 31.2
ELM030W-0700-36 120 & 277 700 25.2 22 32.4 36 46.8
ELM030W-0700-42 120 & 277 700 29.4 24 37.8 42 50
ELM030W-0740-41 120 & 277 740 30.3 24 37 41 50
ELM030W-0800-42 120 & 277 800 33.6 24 37.8 42 50
ELM030W-0840-36 120 & 277 840 30.2 22 30.6 36 46.8
ELM030W-0900-26 120 & 277 900 23.4 13 23.4 26 33.8
ELM030W-0900-38 120 & 277 900 34.2 24 37.8 38 49.4
ELM030W-1000-24 120 & 277 1000 24.0 14 21.6 24 31.2
ELM030W-1750-17.5 120 & 277 1750 30.6 12 15.5 17.5 22.8
ELM040W-0700-48 120 & 277 700 33.6 24 43.2 48 60
ELM040W-0700-56 120 & 277 700 39.2 28 50.4 56 60
ELM040W-0900-42 120 & 277 900 37.8 24 37.8 42 50
ELM040W-1000-38 120 & 277 1000 38 24 34.2 38 49.4
ELM040W-1200-31 120 & 277 1200 37.2 20 27.9 31 40.3
ELM040W-1400-25 120 & 277 1400 35 12.5 22.5 25 32.5
ELM040W-1750-20 120 & 277 1750 35 10 18 20 25
ELM050W-0750-56 120 & 277 750 42 28 50.4 56 60
ELM050W-1000-48 120 & 277 1000 48.0 24 43.2 48 60
ELM050W-1050-42 120 & 277 1050 44.1 24 37.8 42 50
ELM050W-1120-42 120 & 277 1120 47.0 24 37.8 42 50
ELM050W-1200-36 120 & 277 1200 43.2 22 32.4 36 46.8
ELM050W-1200-42 120 & 277 1200 50.4 24 37.8 42 50
ELM050W-1400-32 120 & 277 1400 44.8 21 28.8 32 41.6
ELM050W-1400-38 120 & 277 1400 53.2 24 34.2 38 49.4
ELM040: 33 to 40 W
ELM050: 41 to 53 W
ELM030: 12 to 34 W
9
Constant-­‐Current